11/06/2018

Stall with:
Glen Aspinall

Glen Aspinall
Glen Aspinall
Glen Aspinall
Kristi Berg
Kristi Berg
Roger Bias
Roger Bias
Cheryl Bognuda
Brendon Clark
Clayton Edsall
Clayton Edsall
Ron Emmons
Ron Emmons
Ron Emmons
Ron Emmons
Woyatt Fisher
Wyatt Fisher
Whyatt Fisher
Jimmy Flores
Jimmy Flores
Jimmy Flores

Jimmy Flores

Responsible Party

Danielle Stanton
Natascha Stevenson
Alexandra Veen
Catherine Vincent
Susan Baclawski
Rudolph Petris
Cynthia Bias

Julie Green

Cheryl Bognuda
Brendon Clark
Patricia Hieber
Lauren Langbaum
Corie Brock

Jill Cenedella

Ron Emmons

Jill Pierre
Jayson/Teresa Fisher
Julie Poznoff

Lauren Dowdy Wood
Judith Adkison

John Alkire

Jimmy Flores

Bob Lopez

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC

Show #110918 2018 CCHA Show #9

Arrival

Stall/RV Report

Departure

11/08/2018 11/11/2018

11/09/2018 11/11/2018

11/08/2018 11/11/2018

11/09/2018 11/11/2018

11/10/2018 11/12/2018

11/08/2018 11/10/2018

11/08/2018 11/11/2018

11/09/2018 11/11/2018

11/08/2018 11/11/2018

11/08/2018 11/10/2018

11/08/2018 11/10/2018

11/09/2018 11/11/2018

11/08/2018 11/11/2018

11/08/2018 11/11/2018

11/08/2018 11/11/2018

11/08/2018 11/11/2018

11/08/2018 11/11/2018

11/09/2018 11/11/2018

11/08/2018 11/11/2018

11/08/2018 11/12/2018

11/08/2018 11/12/2018

11/08/2018 11/12/2018

11/08/2018 11/12/2018

Amount Count Notes

$100.00
$70.00
$100.00
$70.00
$140.00
$70.00
$100.00
$70.00
$100.00
$140.00
$70.00
$70.00
$100.00
$200.00
$100.00
$100.00
$200.00
$70.00
$200.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00

$260.00

1

1

Page: 1

Total: 70.00

Fee CodeG/L Account

STALL

STALL

STALL

STALL

STALL

STALL

STALL

STALL

STALL

STALL

STALL

STALL

STALL

STALL

STALL

STALL

STALL

STALL

STALL

STALL

STALL

STALL

STALL



11/06/2018

Stall with: Stall

Jimmy Flores
Jake Gorrell

Del Hayunga
Jeffrey Heyer
Mallory Holland
Mallory Holland
Mallory Holland
K'Lynn Jackson
Laura Rene Johnson
Ramona Koch
Ramona Koch
Ramona Koch
Melanie Kykal
Tracy Lynch
Sheryl Lynde
Monica Pratt
Tyrin Prince
Ted Robinson
Ted Robinson
Morgan Rogers
Murray Thompson
Lissa Villanueva

Ward Ranch

Responsible Party
Caitlyn Showalter

Shannon Haskins
Del Hayunga
Jeffrey Heyer
Terri Fanjul

Dale Gordon
Shelly Mitchell
K'Lynn Jackson
Laura Rene Johnson
Ramona Koch
Susan Modic
Stan/Jamii Pura
Melanie Kykal
Tracy Lynch
Sheryl Lynde
Monica Pratt
Carol Lousche
Chance Leatherman
Ted Robinson
Morgan Rogers
Murray Thompson
Lissa Villanueva

Carey Brock

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC

Stall/RV Report

Show #110918 2018 CCHA Show #9

Arrival Departure
11/08/2018 11/12/2018

11/09/2018 11/11/2018
11/09/2018 11/11/2018
11/07/2018 11/12/2018
11/08/2018 11/10/2018
11/08/2018 11/10/2018
11/09/2018 11/11/2018
11/10/2018 11/11/2018
11/08/2018 11/11/2018
11/08/2018 11/11/2018
11/08/2018 11/11/2018
11/08/2018 11/11/2018
11/09/2018 11/11/2018
11/08/2018 11/12/2018
11/08/2018 11/11/2018
11/08/2018 11/10/2018
11/08/2018 11/11/2018
11/08/2018 11/11/2018
11/08/2018 11/10/2018
11/09/2018 11/11/2018
11/08/2018 11/10/2018
11/09/2018 11/11/2018

11/09/2018 11/11/2018

Amount Count Notes

$130.00 1
$140.00 2
$70.00 1
$390.00 3
$70.00 1
$70.00 1
$140.00 2
$40.00 1
$100.00 1
$100.00 1
$100.00 1
$200.00 2
$70.00 1
$130.00 1
$200.00 2
$100.00 1
$100.00 1
$100.00 1
$70.00 1
$70.00 1
$70.00 1
$70.00 1
$70.00 1

Page: 2

Total: 70.00
Fee CodeG/L Account
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL

STALL



11/06/2018

Stall with: Stall
Tish Wilhite

Richard Winters
Ken Wold
Ken Wold

Ken Wold

Responsible Party
Tish Wilhite

Richard Winters
Joe Putnam
Paul Wilinski

Ken Wold

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC

Stall/RV Report
Show #110918 2018 CCHA Show #9

Arrival
11/08/2018

11/08/2018

11/08/2018

11/08/2018

11/08/2018

Departure
11/11/2018

11/10/2018
11/10/2018
11/11/2018

11/10/2018

Amount Count Notes

$180.00
$140.00
$140.00
$100.00

$210.00

4

2

Page: 3

Total: 70.00
Fee CodeG/L Account
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL

STALL



